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

Business Opportunities 76

CAFE, downtown Torrance, seats 43.
Full price $3500.

FA 8-5361 or FA 8-9707

R««l Estate Loans 80 Real Estate Loans 80

Live board operation guaranteed. 
Free placement service. Day A 
Evening C lessee.

1661 f Hawthorn*

FR 6-9414
WILL. TWAIN aggressive women for 

dlst mgrs. petition with Real Silk 
Hosiery Mills In Torrance area. 
Direct to consumer. $50 weekly 
while training. Opportunity to earn 
over $)000 first year. Write P.O. 
Sex 3624, Long teach J, Calif.

USE 

TORRANCE

PRESS 

CLASSIFIED

ADS 

COURTEOUS

FAST

SERVICE

FA. 8-2345

CASH
for your

HOME
NO FUSS

NO MUSS

NO RED TAPE
\

Call

OS 5-6661 OS 5-4880 

Ask for

BOB or BILL
WHY

DO OUR 1st & 2nd REAL ESTATE LOANS

COlT LESS?
BECAUSE

I/ NO.. . ESCROW FEE! 
I/ NO.......... APPRAISAL FEE!
/ NO PREPAYMENT PENALTY 
 /. NO BALLOON PAYMENT!

5-Year Seconds! 
We Come to Your Home

COMBINE YOUR BILLS
BORROW $500 TO $5000

PAY AS LOW AS $10 MONTH

We Also Buy Seconds

Sterling Finance
COMPANY

DA 3-1070
ONE OF THE OLDEST

INDEPENDENT MORTGAGE BANKERS
In Southern California

Real Estate Loans 80 Real Estate Loans 80

CASH
Available Today

lst.&2ndR.E. LOANS

UP TO 90% OF VALUE

ARRANGED AT 
' LOWEST COST

COMBINE YOUR DEBTS 

To One Low Monthly Payment

Payments on Seconds Low as 

$1000 .................................................. $15 mo.

$2000 .............................................. $30 mo.

$3000 .................................................. $45 mo.

We Come to Your Home
Day or Evening  - Seven Days a Week

SAV-ON MTG. CO.
FR 9-2131 OS 6-8927

Call Us for Quick Action
Financing No Problem

for us to solve 

When You Are a Qualified Buyer

We Need Listings in 

Gardena, Torrance and Hawthorne

WHITEHEAD REALTY
2304 W. Compton Blvd.

(Between Van Ncv. and Crenshaw)

DA 9-1109

Ed Booth
HAS FAST CASH
COMPLETE FINANCING 

1st ft 2nd MEAL ESTATE LOANS

FREE APPRAISALS

 %, 1st LOANS FOR 75 YRS
ALSO 5% ft 6% INTEREST

(13 TO 20 YRS )

Funds tor difficult loam Small 
lots, small houses, no garage, no 
driveway, ate.

We Wake

5 YR. SECOND LOANS 

We Buy 2nd Trust Deeds
OR WILL PAY ALL CASH 

FOR YOUR EQUITY

REFINANCING SALES 
CONTRACTS,

I* our specialty If you ara ready 
to take tltla to your property, call 
w now.

Fully QUALIFIED STAFF Of 
SPECIALISTS to ADVISE YOU

Booth Investment Co. 
FA 8-8441 OS 6-1790 
FR 5-6833 FR 8-2261

74 HOUR SERVICE
Member International

Traders Club

$LOANS$"
On

REAL ESTATE
FAST SERVICE

REFINANCING 
OUR SPECIALTY

1st and 2nd Trust Deeds 
Placed on Properties

CALL ALL THE REST
THEN 

Check Our Loan Costs

HOWARD J. PERCY 
INVESTMENT CORP.

12 YEARS IN HARBOR ARBA

FA 8-4636
EVES. FR 51701

DA 4>I456 eves.

Hornet For Sale 86

WE 
BUY

2nd Trust Deeds
14135 S. Vermont 

Gardena
FA 1-1544 DA 3-3S55 

$$$$$$

Are you a
Big Family?

4 bdrm., 6 rm. house. Double ga­ 
rage, hdwd. tloors, tllo kitchen, 1 a 4 
bath, oarbaoe disposal, block fence, 
wall to wall cflrpptina. FHA com­ 

mitment bein'i obtained. 118,500. 
G.I. 4'a'r trust deer). Owner might 
carry sm»H 2nd. 3527 W, IMth St.

It's Not' Fancy, 
Just Homey

3 bdrm. house, water softener, 
range Included. Double garage. In­ 
sulated and weather stripped. $15,- 
000 Submit on down payment. 3228 
Danaha, Walteria.

Chris Sorensen
Realtor 

3775 Pdc- Cst. Hwv
FR. 5-4405 FR 5-0449

EVKS. FR 5-0449

2-BEQROOM
Moor College

$1250 DOWN
$87.00 Month

FULL PRICE
$17,500

DAVID 
DAWES
Realty, Inc.

We Are Realtors
15714 Crenshaw

DA 9-7559 FR 1-3525

Central Redondo
H-7 corner lot

Large 3 bedroom, fireplace, double 
detached garaoe.

Earl Rose
FR 9-2440 FR 5-5086

By Owner
3 home* on lot In Torrame Zoned 
R J and A 1. Lot sl?e ASxIBO. Full 
price $74,950, $3500 down Property 
at 3745 W. 190th St. Lot alone worth 
much more.. '

__ FR 5-0633

3 Bedroom Stucco
A'

RELAX!
Consolidate all those Debt*! Place 
a second loan on your home. Also:

TOPS
For purchase of 1st and 1nd Tru»t 

dMCH.

LARRY McBRIDE
OR 8-5206 FR 6-8947

DO YOU WANT TOP I for your 
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
crowing area In the Southwest. 
Near l/«rge new shopping center. 
Ideal tor medical office building. 
Hxcellent terms.

Alien K. Jonas 
Realtor

Specialist* '<i commercial aiK^ res- 
Hential real estate.

Assoriate-1 with J,C. Miller

8637 Truxton

OR 0-0213

BY OWNER

By Owner

Voirthshorc* Harbor Area. Catallna 
view. Modern 3 yr. old. 3 bedroom. 
1*'« baths, paneled living room, 
drapes fireplace. Large kitchen, 
all built-in*, eating area. Walking 
distance new parochial and rub'ic 
SChOOl AikjOff $7S«0. About $7000 
will nan" -~i i dally. MM 
Graysby i Pedro.

Home

in Kiklien. Low dawn 
for land or home,

TR '. ??fl

RIIV. Trarte. Hire »Prnv 
arflrle. phone FA B 234S

ind<eaped horn* 
< .n'., 7 bathv com- 

i-lpit block wall tence. attached 
double gam a«> plus many other ex­ 
tras O. I Resale, priced at 
$17,900.
?2!!7 Pfllos Verdes Blvd. 

Terra nc»

OUR EQUITY FOR 
$600

Pays enrrow & take < 
?<IM* Marbella. V\

$ 1000 Down
.mmaciilalely cle.an. } bedroom 
home. Large cement slab for patio. 
Walking distance to laroc ihopplnp 
«.e,nter.

This Is a Buv

Full Price $9500

McNARY
3970 Pac Cofl-t Hwv., Torrance 
(Next to Smith Br«s. Fish Shanty)

FR 8-4205 Anytime

READY 
REALTY

Walteria 
Doll House

Lovely 2-bedroom, rumput 
room, has fireplace and 
barbecue in rumpus room. 
Also has drapes and dis- 
oosa!, stove, fan and water 

o f t e n e r. 4mmacu!ate 
throughout Beautiful­ 
ly landscaped yard with 
large fruit trees. Walteria 
area, near schools and 
shopping. Only $16.950 
full price. Submit on dn.

Soacious 
4 Bedroom

Here's an immaculate hom» 
with hardwood floors, wall 
to wall carpet, disposal, 
natural wood cabinets, 
loads of wardrobe closet 
space, two baths, thermo­ 
statically controlled heat, 
open beamed ceiling and 
open kitchen with enclosed 
laundry service area. Beau­ 
tifully landscaped yard with 
patio, block wall and larg* 
double garage. Hurry on 
thisl Open house Saturday 
and Sunday unless sold. 
3435 W 227th St., Tor- 
ranee. $19,950 full pric* 
Submit en down.

$795 Down
3 bdrms, 2 baths. Hardwd. 

| floors, disposal, knotty pine 
i, cabinets, wardrobe closett 
J and other modern features. 
j Larqe double qaraqe and 
I nicely landscaped yard. 
; 4'/? % loan to vet or non- 

vet. Out of state credit 
o.k. Near schools and new 
shopping center. Immedi­ 
ate possession if desired. 
Newly redecorated.

22601 Hawthorne 
Blvd.

FR 5-9552

SOU! 
bat-.,. .-: 
r>aytti*ni.

3 bedrooms,
Lew 

to cell. PR «-5906

TRY $2500 DOWN
F.H A". Financing
Full Price, $1S,995

This lovrlv home Is located west of
Hawthorne Blvd. and south of the
r"»w Mev Company shopping center.

  arage. Beautlfulv landscaped with | 
extra riant*"" Patio and many

FOR SALE By owner. 3 bedroom*, 
bath and »« Corner lot. Built-in 
oven and range. Garbage disposal. 
Wall to wall carpet.

12150 DOWN

3921 W. Ittth St. 
TORRANCE

TH
for *r 
OA 4

. IMMACULATE 
tn tee eall--
or FR I 54*7

-indle,
Wnr Tifltip rr>! commrrt ini
In Southwest area. DA 3-*222.

FOR SALE: * bdrm. house. On 4fet 
ISO R-4 lot. i, block from school, 

market and feus. $1500. FR S-HN 
for appointment.


